
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  34.000  Alexa Sala  3224  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
2  9.125  35.025  Azalea Abrams  3220  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
3  8.975  34.725  Abbie Cady  3016  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
4  8.975  33.800  TIE - Maggie Zimmer  3226  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
5  8.925  35.425  Madison Johnson  3031  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
6  8.900  33.700  Alivia Graham  3030  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
7  8.825  35.725  Cassidy Cousins  3221  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
8  8.750  35.500  Violet Nichols  3032  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
9  8.750  32.200  TIE - Hayley Zukowski  3034  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
10  8.725  31.775  Erin Cimino  3017  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
11  8.650  35.550  Karlee Galloway  3029  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
12  8.625  30.325  Sierra Nichols  3019  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
13  8.550  31.775  Emily Stoll  3225  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
14  8.525  32.625  Jana Lierz  3222  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
15  8.450  33.675  Hannah Winseck  3020  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
16  8.275  29.900  Megan Hyde  3018  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
17  8.000  33.475  Olivia Mason  3223  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  35.550  Karlee Galloway  3029  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
2  8.900  35.500  Violet Nichols  3032  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
3  8.800  33.475  Olivia Mason  3223  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
4  8.700  34.725  Abbie Cady  3016  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
5  8.625  35.425  Madison Johnson  3031  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
6  8.575  33.800  Maggie Zimmer  3226  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
7  8.550  34.000  Alexa Sala  3224  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
8  8.525  33.675  Hannah Winseck  3020  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
9  8.450  35.725  Cassidy Cousins  3221  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
10  8.400  35.025  Azalea Abrams  3220  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
11  8.050  33.700  Alivia Graham  3030  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
12  7.850  32.625  Jana Lierz  3222  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
13  7.550  32.200  Hayley Zukowski  3034  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
14  7.500  30.325  Sierra Nichols  3019  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
15  6.650  31.775  Erin Cimino  3017  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
16  6.150  31.775  Emily Stoll  3225  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
17  5.800  29.900  Megan Hyde  3018  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.000  35.725  Cassidy Cousins  3221  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
2  8.950  35.425  Madison Johnson  3031  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
3  8.600  35.550  Karlee Galloway  3029  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
4  8.600  35.500  TIE - Violet Nichols  3032  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
5  8.575  35.025  Azalea Abrams  3220  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
6  8.525  33.700  Alivia Graham  3030  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
7  8.500  33.675  Hannah Winseck  3020  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
8  8.350  29.900  Megan Hyde  3018  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
9  8.325  31.775  Emily Stoll  3225  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
10  8.300  31.775  Erin Cimino  3017  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
11  8.150  32.625  Jana Lierz  3222  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
12  8.000  34.725  Abbie Cady  3016  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
13  7.900  33.475  Olivia Mason  3223  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
14  7.850  34.000  Alexa Sala  3224  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
15  7.850  32.200  TIE - Hayley Zukowski  3034  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
16  7.700  33.800  Maggie Zimmer  3226  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
17  6.450  30.325  Sierra Nichols  3019  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  35.725  Cassidy Cousins  3221  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
2  9.300  35.550  Karlee Galloway  3029  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
3  9.250  35.500  Violet Nichols  3032  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
4  9.050  34.725  Abbie Cady  3016  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
5  8.925  35.425  Madison Johnson  3031  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
6  8.925  35.025  TIE - Azalea Abrams  3220  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
7  8.775  33.475  Olivia Mason  3223  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
8  8.750  31.775  Emily Stoll  3225  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
9  8.550  33.800  Maggie Zimmer  3226  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
10  8.450  34.000  Alexa Sala  3224  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
11  8.225  33.700  Alivia Graham  3030  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
12  8.200  33.675  Hannah Winseck  3020  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
13  8.100  32.625  Jana Lierz  3222  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
14  8.100  31.775  TIE - Erin Cimino  3017  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
15  8.050  32.200  Hayley Zukowski  3034  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
16  7.750  30.325  Sierra Nichols  3019  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
17  7.475  29.900  Megan Hyde  3018  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.725  9.450  Cassidy Cousins  3221  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
2  35.550  9.300  Karlee Galloway  3029  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
3  35.500  9.250  Violet Nichols  3032  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
4  35.425  8.950  Madison Johnson  3031  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
5  35.025  9.125  Azalea Abrams  3220  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
6  34.725  9.050  Abbie Cady  3016  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
7  34.000  9.150  Alexa Sala  3224  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  



8  33.800  8.975  Maggie Zimmer  3226  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
9  33.700  8.900  Alivia Graham  3030  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
10  33.675  8.525  Hannah Winseck  3020  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
11  33.475  8.800  Olivia Mason  3223  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
12  32.625  8.525  Jana Lierz  3222  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
13  32.200  8.750  Hayley Zukowski  3034  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Flyers  
14  31.775  8.750  Emily Stoll  3225  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Team Lightning  
15  31.775  8.725  TIE - Erin Cimino  3017  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
16  30.325  8.625  Sierra Nichols  3019  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  
17  29.900  8.350  Megan Hyde  3018  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Cutting Edge  

 


